
Rank Team Players Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total

Jeffery Linda 72 73 75 73 293

Johnson Nicole 73 82 79 76 310

Team Total 145 155 154 149 603

Everlyn Asiimwe 90 95 99 78 362

Flavia Namakula 76 75 76 81 308

Team Total 166 170 175 159 670

Karin Engelmann 82 93 91 93 359

Lena M. Heidelmann 87 88 88 87 350

Team Total 169 181 179 180 709

K. Watts 85 80 89 83 337

H.M Vander Berg 87 88 87 119 381

Team Total 172 168 176 202 718

Sasigan Kulsiri 100 91 96 92 379

3 GER
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Women Team Gross

1 USA

4 RSA

2 UGA

Sasigan Kulsiri 100 91 96 92 379

Ruchaneewan Kathong 90 94 98 85 367

Team Total 190 185 194 177 746

McBride 95 98 86 99 378

Megan McKenzie 90 98 93 95 376

Team Total 185 196 179 194 754

Goitseone Mothelesi 129 131 121 116 497

Thulaganyo Moahi 132 133 125 125 515

Team Total 261 264 246 241 1012

6 CAN

7 BOT

5 THA



Rank Team Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Total

1 Linda Jeffery USA 73 73 75 73 294

2 Namakula Flavia UGA 76 75 76 81 308

3 Nicole Johnson USA 72 82 79 76 309

4 H.M Vander Berg RSA 87 88 87 86 348

5 Lena M. Heidelmann GER 87 88 88 87 350

6 Karin Engelmann GER 82 93 91 93 359

7 Everlyn Asiimwe UGA 90 95 99 78 362

8 Ruchaneewan Kathong THA 90 94 98 85 367

9 K. Watts RSA 85 80 89 119 373

10 Megan McKenzie CAN 90 98 93 95 376

11 McBride CAN 95 98 86 99 378

12 Sasigan Kulsiri 

Women Gross

Player
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12 Sasigan Kulsiri THA 100 91 96 92 379

13 Loide Ngenokesho NAM 104 107 106 96 413

14 Goitseone Mothelesi BOT 129 131 121 116 497

15 Thulaganyo Moahi BOT 132 133 125 125 515



Rank Country Player Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total

Men Team Gross

16 - 19 November 2014, Bahrain

8th World Military Golf Championship

USA1 1171117111711171

J. Massey 73 67 78 73 291*

K. Wesolowski 74 74 74 75 297

S. Mims (S) 73 75 71 78 297*

K. Nichols 80 81 74 79 314* * *

J. Cave 72 73 75 72 292

W. Boyd 76 81 78 77 312* * *

292292292292 289289289289 293293293293 297297297297Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1171117111711171

BRN2 1189118911891189

Saqer Deyab Alnoaimi 77 75 76 76 304* * *

Mohammed Deyab Alnoaimi 77 74 75 74 300

Nasser Yaqob Saleh (S) 77 74 74 76 301*

Hamad Mubark Alafnan (S) 76 73 76 75 300*

Abdulla Sultan Alhakam (S 72 74 69 74 289

 Sultan Abdulla Sultan 79 76 77 75 307* * *

302302302302 295295295295 294294294294 298298298298Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1189118911891189

PAK3 1220122012201220

T. Mahmood (S) 76 78 71 77 302

N. Sepoy 81 71 76 74 302

K. Khan (S) 78 77 71 82 308*

A. Mehmood (S) 85 77 80 78 320* *

A. Khan 81 83 87 84 335* * * *

A. Hashmi 77 85 79 79 320*

312312312312 303303303303 297297297297 308308308308Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1220122012201220
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GER4 1223122312231223

T. Weihe 75 91 76 83 325* *

N. Nucken 77 75 77 75 304

S. Kannler 75 67 76 80 298

T. Zagray 80 81 80 84 325* * *

R. Jobski 79 77 73 81 310

F. Gaber (S) 94 84 84 79 341* * *

306306306306 300300300300 302302302302 315315315315Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1223122312231223

CAN5 1231123112311231

C. Lowdon (S) 75 74 76 77 302

W. O’Donnell (S) 77 74 76 81 308

T. Cameron (S) 75 76 80 84 315*

S. Swansburg 78 79 85 77 319* *

J. Gossen 77 83 81 79 320* * *

T. Stuckless (S) 76 85 79 82 322* *

303303303303 303303303303 311311311311 314314314314Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1231123112311231

ESP6 1254125412541254

M. Nauarro 79 79 79 86 323* *

N. Laso (S) 78 86 87 82 333* *

J. Gonzalez (S) 79 76 82 81 318*

M. Martin (S) 77 81 80 77 315*

J. Garcia 81 80 80 92 333* *

J. Cortes (S) 79 74 76 77 306

313313313313 309309309309 315315315315 317317317317Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1254125412541254
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Rank Country Player Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total
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16 - 19 November 2014, Bahrain
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THA7 1272127212721272

S. Ngoypadpan (S) 79 79 81 82 321

N. Poynok (S) 83 85 77 77 322

T. Tunyachadkul (S) 96 88 88 95 367* * * *

K. Lipikorn (S) 88 90 999 98 1275* * * *

S. Sawangwong (S) 77 76 76 89 318

W. Chonkhuntod 75 82 79 75 311

314314314314 322322322322 313313313313 323323323323Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1272127212721272

RSA8 1274127412741274

J. Walt (S) 86 76 80 78 320

E. Gordon (S) 79 80 83 77 319*

D. Williams 83 80 84 72 319

P. Layman (S) 88 80 85 999 1252* * *

D. Schoonwinkel (S) 79 79 77 81 316

H. Steenkamp 88 81 92 85 346* * * *

327327327327 315315315315 324324324324 308308308308Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1274127412741274

NED9 1290129012901290

H. Faber (S) 78 89 86 85 338* *

A. Haas (S) 87 82 81 84 334*

J. Maree (S) 79 83 81 87 330* *

I. Quik 79 79 81 84 323

E. Schelkers (S) 80 79 87 88 334* * *

J. Sicking (S) 77 80 75 86 318

313313313313 320320320320 318318318318 339339339339Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1290129012901290
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FRA10 1358135813581358

V. Normand 83 79 78 81 321

N. Barbe 81 82 86 89 338

L. Dugeny 91 98 98 94 381* * *

S. Benedicti (S) 85 90 87 88 350*

M. Randriana 93 78 90 91 352*

E. Martin (S) 97 89 90 92 368* * *

340340340340 328328328328 341341341341 349349349349Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1358135813581358

NAM11 1368136813681368

H. Namene 86 84 82 81 333

M. Hoeseb (S) 83 86 85 80 334

S. Matheus 85 87 85 85 342

P. Semon 87 96 91 92 366* *

S. Tuhafeni 98 89 91 93 371* *

341341341341 346346346346 343343343343 338338338338Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1368136813681368

UGA12 1484148414841484

B. Dran (S) 108 89 96 96 389*

A. Kimera (S) 99 93 94 99 385

N. Yona 99 92 93 92 376

O. Ongiera 88 84 86 79 337

O. Godfrey 117 107 93 100 417* * *

394394394394 358358358358 366366366366 366366366366Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1484148414841484
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BOT13 1502150215021502

Waf Jansen (S) 102 89 94 93 378*

D. Goleanye 97 106 103 89 395*

S. Hatton 99 86 101 104 390*

K. Bahole 93 98 105 103 399*

K. Mooketsane 104 107 106 105 422* * * *

B. Peter 89 90 92 86 357

378378378378 363363363363 390390390390 371371371371Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1502150215021502

EST14 1535153515351535

A. Adamson 96 84 87 87 354

S. Karjaharm 119 104 102 101 426

M. Pahlapuu 88 100 101 93 382

A. Lausmaa 102 92 85 94 373

405405405405 380380380380 375375375375 375375375375Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 Sum of Best 4 1535153515351535
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Rank Player Country Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total

Men Gross

8th World Military Golf Championship

16th - 19th November 2014, Bahrain

1 Abdulla Sultan Alhakam (S BRN 72 74 69 74 289

2 J. Massey USA 73 67 78 73 291

3 J. Cave USA 72 73 75 72 292

4 K. Wesolowski USA 74 74 74 75 297

5 S. Mims (S) USA 73 75 71 78 297

6 S. Kannler GER 75 67 76 80 298

7 Mohammed Deyab Alnoaimi BRN 77 74 75 74 300

8 Hamad Mubark Alafnan (S) BRN 76 73 76 75 300

9 Nasser Yaqob Saleh (S) BRN 77 74 74 76 301

10 N. Sepoy PAK 81 71 76 74 302

11 T. Mahmood (S) PAK 76 78 71 77 302

12 C. Lowdon (S) CAN 75 74 76 77 302

13 N. Nucken GER 77 75 77 75 304

14 Saqer Deyab Alnoaimi BRN 77 75 76 76 304

15 J. Cortes (S) ESP 79 74 76 77 306

16  Sultan Abdulla Sultan BRN 79 76 77 75 307

17 W. O’Donnell (S) CAN 77 74 76 81 308

18 K. Khan (S) PAK 78 77 71 82 308

19 R. Jobski GER 79 77 73 81 310

20 W. Chonkhuntod THA 75 82 79 75 311

21 W. Boyd USA 76 81 78 77 312

22 K. Nichols USA 80 81 74 79 314

23 M. Martin (S) ESP 77 81 80 77 315

24 T. Cameron (S) CAN 75 76 80 84 315

25 D. Schoonwinkel (S) RSA 79 79 77 81 316

26 J. Gonzalez (S) ESP 79 76 82 81 318

27 J. Sicking (S) NED 77 80 75 86 318

28 S. Sawangwong (S) THA 77 76 76 89 318
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Rank Player Country Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total

Men Gross
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29 D. Williams RSA 83 80 84 72 319

30 E. Gordon (S) RSA 79 80 83 77 319

31 S. Swansburg CAN 78 79 85 77 319

32 J. Walt (S) RSA 86 76 80 78 320

33 A. Mehmood (S) PAK 85 77 80 78 320

34 A. Hashmi PAK 77 85 79 79 320

35 J. Gossen CAN 77 83 81 79 320

36 V. Normand FRA 83 79 78 81 321

37 S. Ngoypadpan (S) THA 79 79 81 82 321

38 N. Poynok (S) THA 83 85 77 77 322

39 T. Stuckless (S) CAN 76 85 79 82 322

40 I. Quik NED 79 79 81 84 323

41 M. Nauarro ESP 79 79 79 86 323

42 T. Weihe GER 75 91 76 83 325

43 T. Zagray GER 80 81 80 84 325

44 J. Maree (S) NED 79 83 81 87 330

45 H. Namene NAM 86 84 82 81 333

46 N. Laso (S) ESP 78 86 87 82 333

47 J. Garcia ESP 81 80 80 92 333

48 M. Hoeseb (S) NAM 83 86 85 80 334

49 A. Haas (S) NED 87 82 81 84 334

50 E. Schelkers (S) NED 80 79 87 88 334

51 A. Khan PAK 81 83 87 84 335

52 O. Ongiera UGA 88 84 86 79 337

53 H. Faber (S) NED 78 89 86 85 338

54 N. Barbe FRA 81 82 86 89 338

55 F. Gaber (S) GER 94 84 84 79 341

56 S. Matheus NAM 85 87 85 85 342
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Rank Player Country Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total

Men Gross

8th World Military Golf Championship

16th - 19th November 2014, Bahrain

57 H. Steenkamp RSA 88 81 92 85 346

58 S. Benedicti (S) FRA 85 90 87 88 350

59 M. Randriana FRA 93 78 90 91 352

60 A. Adamson EST 96 84 87 87 354

61 B. Peter BOT 89 90 92 86 357

62 P. Semon NAM 87 96 91 92 366

63 T. Tunyachadkul (S) THA 96 88 88 95 367

64 E. Martin (S) FRA 97 89 90 92 368

65 S. Tuhafeni NAM 98 89 91 93 371

66 A. Lausmaa EST 102 92 85 94 373

67 N. Yona UGA 99 92 93 92 376

68 Waf Jansen (S) BOT 102 89 94 93 378

69 L. Dugeny FRA 91 98 98 94 381

70 M. Pahlapuu EST 88 100 101 93 382

71 A. Kimera (S) UGA 99 93 94 99 385

72 B. Dran (S) UGA 108 89 96 96 389

73 S. Hatton BOT 99 86 101 104 390

74 D. Goleanye BOT 97 106 103 89 395

75 K. Bahole BOT 93 98 105 103 399

76 O. Godfrey UGA 117 107 93 100 417

77 K. Mooketsane BOT 104 107 106 105 422

78 S. Karjaharm EST 119 104 102 101 426

79 M. Dalbins LVA 107 110 106 105 428

80 P. Layman (S) RSA 88 80 85 999 1252

81 K. Lipikorn (S) THA 88 90 999 98 1275
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Rank Player Country Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total

Senior Men Gross

8th World Military Golf Championship
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1 Abdulla Sultan Alhakam (S BRN 72 74 69 74 289

2 S. Mims (S) USA 73 75 71 78 297

3 Hamad Mubark Alafnan (S) BRN 76 73 76 75 300

4 Nasser Yaqob Saleh (S) BRN 77 74 74 76 301

5 T. Mahmood (S) PAK 76 78 71 77 302

6 C. Lowdon (S) CAN 75 74 76 77 302

7 J. Cortes (S) ESP 79 74 76 77 306

8 W. O’Donnell (S) CAN 77 74 76 81 308

9 K. Khan (S) PAK 78 77 71 82 308

10 M. Martin (S) ESP 77 81 80 77 315

11 T. Cameron (S) CAN 75 76 80 84 315

12 D. Schoonwinkel (S) RSA 79 79 77 81 316

13 J. Gonzalez (S) ESP 79 76 82 81 318

14 J. Sicking (S) NED 77 80 75 86 318

15 S. Sawangwong (S) THA 77 76 76 89 318

16 E. Gordon (S) RSA 79 80 83 77 319

17 J. Walt (S) RSA 86 76 80 78 320

18 A. Mehmood (S) PAK 85 77 80 78 320

19 S. Ngoypadpan (S) THA 79 79 81 82 321

20 N. Poynok (S) THA 83 85 77 77 322

21 T. Stuckless (S) CAN 76 85 79 82 322

22 N. Laso (S) ESP 78 86 87 82 333

23 M. Hoeseb (S) NAM 83 86 85 80 334

24 A. Haas (S) NED 87 82 81 84 334

25 E. Schelkers (S) NED 80 79 87 88 334
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Rank Player Country Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total

Senior Men Gross
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26 H. Faber (S) NED 78 89 86 85 338

27 F. Gaber (S) GER 94 84 84 79 341

28 S. Benedicti (S) FRA 85 90 87 88 350

29 T. Tunyachadkul (S) THA 96 88 88 95 367

30 E. Martin (S) FRA 97 89 90 92 368

31 Waf Jansen (S) BOT 102 89 94 93 378

32 A. Kimera (S) UGA 99 93 94 99 385

33 B. Dran (S) UGA 108 89 96 96 389

34 P. Layman (S) RSA 88 80 85 999 1252

35 K. Lipikorn (S) THA 88 90 999 98 1275
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